Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:
ADDRESS
DELIVERY SUNDAY 12/10
PICK UP TBD
Description
General
Hawaii Cocktail Table, White
Hawaii Barstool
Kids Rowan Chair, White
Mid Century Modern Kids Table, White
Services
Trucking Fee
Install
Breakdown
Notes

PDF Generated on 12/07/2023 @ 06:59 PM PST

ORDER #004507

SERGIO AND CO.

Order Date: December 7, 2023

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price

4 $85.00 T
16 $24.00 T
32 $10.00 T
4 $85.00 T
1 $150.00

1 $100.00

1 $100.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$340.00

$384.00
$320.00

$340.00

$150.00
$100.00

$100.00

$1,384.00
$350.00
$131.48
($0.00)
$1,865.48
($0.00)
$1,865.48

Tof1



