

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## ORDER #004507

SERGIO AND CO.

PO: Shipping Address: ADDRESS Order Date: December 7, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

DELIVERY SUNDAY 12/10 PICK UP TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
T	Hawaii Cocktail Table, White	4	\$85.00	Т	\$340.00
	Hawaii Barstool	16	\$24.00	Т	\$384.00
	Kids Rowan Chair, White	32	\$10.00	Т	\$320.00
	Mid Century Modern Kids Table, White	4	\$85.00	Т	\$340.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$150.00		\$150.00
	Install	1	\$100.00		\$100.00
	Breakdown	1	\$100.00		\$100.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$1,384.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$350.00
Taxes :	\$131.48
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$1,865.48
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$1,865.48